Model Specifications
Model Watt (W) Lumens (LM) Efficacy (lm/W)1 CCT (K) Voltage (V)
LLHB150 150W 21,750lm 145lm/W 4000K
5000K
120-277V
277-480VLLHB220 220W 31,460lm 143lm/W
Physical Features
1. Advanced Thermal Management Anti-Rust Steel frame with White Coat

7-Year 75,000 Hrs
* Standard warranty. Extended warranty available.
Ordering Guide1
Model Series Wattage (W) Voltage (V) Series CCT (K)
LLHB
LED Linear High-Bay
085
150
220
85W2
150W
220W
- U
H
120-277V
277-480V3
T Tiny 50 5000K
CATALOG #:
LLHB - T 50
Options Guide4
EM Driver8 Motion Sensor Power Cord / Whip / Plugs5 Step-Down Transformer Surge Protection (In-Line)6 Wire Guard & Mounts
EM208
JBX8
20W EM Driver
Mounting J-Box for
EM Driver
/ BLS
RM
NLC
PIR Bi-Level Sensor
Remote Control
 (for bi-level sensor)
blueⒶRCH™ Controls
PIR Bi-Level Sensor
/ 6C/3
15W/5
L5-15P
L5-20P
L6-15P
L7-15P
L7-20P
L8-20P
6FT cord, with plug (3-
wire: L/N/G)
15FT whip, no plug (5-
wire: L/N/G + 0-10V)
Twist lock options
(Compatible to 6C/3)
/ 325
BSD
325Amp / 260W Max
Mounting Bracket for
SDT
/ SP10U
SP10H
SP20U
SP20H
10KVa / 277V
10KVa / 480V
20KVa / 277V
20KVa / 480V
/ WG150
WG220
PDM
SFM
SPM
Wire Guard
(150W Max)
Wire Guard
(220W Max)
Pendant Kit
Surface Kit